Low-Speed Rotary Actuator
Possible to transfer a workpiece at low-speed.
R
ot
at
io
n
sp

Symbol
Prevent holding torque from being halved at the rotation end.
How to Order
Dimensions
AX M9NW X15010
Size
10
20
30
50
MSQXB
Port type
Nil
TF
TN
TT
M5
Rc 1/8
G 1/8
NPT 1/8
NPTF 1/8
SizePort type
10, 20
30, 50
Auto switch
Nil
Without auto switch
(Built-in magnet)
Connection port location and rotation angle
X150
X151
X152
X153
Standard, 180°
Standard, 90°
Symmetric type, 180°
Symmetric type, 90°
Rotation angle
90°180°
X151: Standard, 90°X150: Standard, 180°
X153: Symmetric type, 90°X152: Symmetric type, 180°
∗ Dimensions other than the above are the same as standard.
NDNCNBNAKGEGDGCGBGAEFEEEDECEBEASize
(mm)
M8 x 1
M10 x 1
M10 x 1
M14 x 1.5
 91.4
112.4